THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
The N-TRON ® 702M12-W Industrial Wireless Radio offers
outstanding performance and ease of use. It is ideally suited for
connecting wireless devices to a wired network or for connecting
two wired networks in an IP67 environment, where it is not possible,
impractical, or too expensive to install cable.
Product Features
 • Full IEEE 802.11a,b,g,n Compliance

Email: N-TRON_info@N-TRON.com Fax: +86 (0) 21 6194 6699
702M12-W WIRELESS ETHERNET RADIO   Cables with M12 connectors
Ordering Information      Ordering Information
702M12-W Industrial Wireless Radio CAT5E-M12-M12-X Straight M12 to Str. M12, Shielded
702M12-PK Pole mount kit for 702M12-W CAT5E-M12-RJ45-X Straight M12 to RJ-45, Shielded
ANT-CAB-400-N-RPTNC-X Low Loss Coaxial Antenna cable
1 RP-TNC and 1 N Male connector
CAT5E-M12-X Straight M12 to bare end, Shielded
ANT-MD24-12 2.4GHz 12dBi Mini Directional Antenna CAT5E-RM12-M12-X 90º M12 to Str. M12, Shielded
ANT-PAD24-16 2.4GHz 16dBi Directional Antenna CAT5E-RM12-RM12-X 90º M12 to 90º M12, Shielded
ANT-PAD58-19 5.8GHz 19dBi Directional Antenna CAT5E-RM12-RJ45-X 90º M12 to RJ-45, Shielded
ANT-PD58-32 5.8 GHz Parabolic Dish 32dBi
Directional Antenna
CAT5E-RM12-X 90º M12 to bare end, Shielded
ANT-LA6-NFF 2-6GHz quarter wave lightning arrestor
(N-female to N-female, less than 0.2dB
insertion loss, IP65, -40 to 85°C)
PWR-M12-A-X Power Cable, M12 A-Coded Straight
Female to bare end, Shielded
ANT-CAB-400-N-X Low loss CA-400 coaxial cable with
(2) N Female connectors for use with the
ANT-LA6-NFF lightning arrestor
PWR-RM12-A-X Power Cable, M12 A-Coded
90º Female to bare end, Shielded